ILT1000
Light meter, monitor and data logger
1
Specifications
Six decades of light sensitivity
Optical density 0.00 to 4.00 optical density
Optical density
repeatability

for hold, zero, integrate, factor, range, average and units
selection.
Ordering information
ILT-ILT1000 Broadband, Silicon diode,200 – 1100 nm
ILT-ILT1005 UV-VIS, GaAsp, diode  250 – 675 nm
ILT-ILT1007 IR, InGaAs diode, 850 – 1700 nm
ILT-ILT1254 UVC silicon diode, built in 254 nm filter
ILT-ILT1320 UV, GaN diode   200 – 320 nm
Other ILT1000 filter/optic combinations  available on request!
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungstadt